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Gamboa, EduardoCounty Clerk 2024-CGD00068 DECK, RICHARD Attorney Ad
Litem

10/01/2025 County $600.00In the matter of the
Guardianship of an Adult
Person and Estate Billie
McAfee

00785812 NA

Chew, Patricia B.County Clerk 2022-CPR02053 LAGARDA, ALMA Attorney Ad
Litem

10/06/2025 Estate $630.00In The Estate of: Efren Isaias
Neri De La Paz, deceased

24055810 Attorney

Chew, Patricia B.County Clerk 2024-CPR00032 Wolff, James Wayne Attorney Ad
Litem

10/06/2025 Estate $600.00In The Estate of: ANDRES
PEREZ, deceased

24130492 Attorney

Chew, Patricia B.County Clerk 2023-CPR00553 LUGO, ANGELINA Attorney Ad
Litem

10/06/2025 Estate $600.00In The Estate of: Dale
McReynolds, deceased

24002502 Attorney

Chew, Patricia B.County Clerk 2025-CPR00309 COLON, KAREN Attorney Ad
Litem

10/06/2025 Estate $750.00In the Estate of: Jose
Hernandez Garcia, Deceased

24074058 Attorney

Chew, Patricia B.County Clerk 2025-CPR00652 Kubinski, Tyler J. Attorney Ad
Litem

10/06/2025 Estate $600.00In the Estate of: Susan Guile,
Deceased

24115192 Attorney

Chew, Patricia B.County Clerk 2025-CPR00782 BRIGGS, MARK Attorney Ad
Litem

10/06/2025 Estate $300.00In The Estate of: Eduardo
Rodriguez, deceased

00790370 Attorney

Gamboa, EduardoCounty Clerk 2025-CPR00228 LABRADO, LUIS C Attorney Ad
Litem

10/09/2025 Estate $600.00In The Estate of: Carlos
Medina, deceased

11786400 Public
Guardianship
Program

Gamboa, EduardoCounty Clerk 2024-CGD00202 MALDONADO,
LEONARDO E

Attorney Ad
Litem

10/09/2025 Estate $98.40In the matter of the
Guardianship of an Adult
Person and Estate Donald
Young

24074641 NA

Gamboa, EduardoCounty Clerk 2025-CPR00708 Elias, William A Attorney Ad
Litem

10/10/2025 Estate $600.00In The Estate of: Rosa Ruiz,
deceased

06517000 NA

Gamboa, EduardoCounty Clerk 2024-CPR01445 ALVARADO, JAIME Attorney Ad
Litem

10/14/2025 Estate $1,050.00In The Estate of: Todd Elliott,
deceased

24004524 3.50 0.00NA

Gamboa, EduardoCounty Clerk 2025-CGD00021 LUTH, KARL DEAN, Jr. Attorney Ad
Litem

10/14/2025 County $290.50In the matter of the
Guardianship of an Adult
Person Jeremy  Uranga , An
Incapacitated Person

24096526 Attorney

Gamboa, EduardoCounty Clerk 2025-CGD00019 Jaso, Daniel Attorney Ad
Litem

10/14/2025 County $356.00In the matter of the
Guardianship of an Adult
Person GUILLERMO CHACON
DURAN , An Incapacitated
Person

24144372 Attorney

Gamboa, EduardoCounty Clerk 2025-CGD00041 Jaso, Daniel Attorney Ad
Litem

10/14/2025 County $125.00In the Matter of the
Guardianship of  Juan Chairez
An Incapacitated Person

24144372 Attorney
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Kurita, M. SueCounty Court at
Law 6

2024DCV4454 DANIEL S. GONZALEZ Attorney Ad
Litem

10/16/2025 Plaintiff $2,730.00EL PASO ELECTRIC
COMPANY
vs.
WAH SAM YONG AND CHU
TING YONG, PERRY CHIN
TRUSTEE OF THE CHU TING
YONG IRREVOACALBE
TRUST DATED JUNE 8, 2023

Attorney

Gamboa, EduardoCounty Clerk 2025-CGD00093 Rago, Samantha Attorney Ad
Litem

10/16/2025 County $332.00In the matter of the
Guardianship of an Adult
Person and Estate Annette
Garcia

24116933 Attorney

Gamboa, EduardoCounty Clerk 2025-CPR00162 CASTANON,
FELICIANO

Attorney Ad
Litem

10/17/2025 Estate $600.00In The Estate of: Lorenza
Carrillo, deceased

24005302 Attorney

Gamboa, EduardoCounty Clerk 2025-CPR00945 OLIVAS, JESUS M Attorney Ad
Litem

10/17/2025 Estate $900.00In The Matter of the Estate of:
Cory Goff, Deceased

15254672 Attorney

Gamboa, EduardoCounty Clerk 2024-CPR00078 LABRADO, LUIS C Attorney Ad
Litem

10/17/2025 Estate $1,200.00In the Estate of: Maria Talavera,
Deceased

11786400 4.00 0.00Attorney

Gamboa, EduardoCounty Clerk 2025-CPR00604 CRUZ, MIRIAM Attorney Ad
Litem

10/17/2025 Estate $600.00In the Estate of: SHIRLEY
SEYMORE, Deceased

24109773 Attorney

Gamboa, EduardoCounty Clerk 2024-CGD00154 Project Amistad Guardian 10/17/2025 Estate $1,193.75In the Matter of the
Guardianship of  Carmen
Miriam Torres An Incapacitated
Person

11.44 0.00NA

Gamboa, EduardoCounty Clerk 2022-CGD00164 Project Amistad Guardian 10/17/2025 Estate $286.25In the matter of the
Guardianship of an Adult
Person and Estate Bernard
Vojtusak

NA

Gamboa, EduardoCounty Clerk 2023-CGD00042 Project Amistad Guardian 10/17/2025 Estate $455.00In the matter of the
Guardianship of an Adult
Person and Estate Carolyn
Allbee

NA

Gamboa, EduardoCounty Clerk 2022-CGD00051 Project Amistad Guardian 10/17/2025 Estate $320.00In the matter of the
Guardianship of an Adult
Person and Estate Mariko
Moon

NA

Gamboa, EduardoCounty Clerk 2016-CGD00074 Project Amistad Guardian 10/17/2025 Estate $358.75In the matter of the
Guardianship of an Adult
Person and Estate Regina
Shafer

NA

Gamboa, EduardoCounty Clerk 2019-CGD00060 Project Amistad Guardian 10/17/2025 Estate $477.50In the matter of the
Guardianship of an Adult
Person William Robert Hilton,
Jr. , An Incapacitated Person

NA
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Gamboa, EduardoCounty Clerk 2019-CGD00213 Project Amistad
Community Service

Guardian 10/17/2025 Estate $543.75In the matter of the
Guardianship of an Adult
Person Richard Jones , An
Incapacitated Person

NA

Gamboa, EduardoCounty Clerk 2021-CGD00245 Project Amistad Guardian 10/17/2025 Estate $1,827.50In the matter of the
Guardianship of an Adult
Person Guadalupe
Saucedo ,Diminished Capacity
Incapacitated Person

15.04 0.00NA

Gamboa, EduardoCounty Clerk 2022-CGD00028 Project Amistad Guardian 10/17/2025 Estate $382.50In the matter of the
Guardianship of an Adult
Person and Estate Barbara
Chandler

NA

Kurita, M. SueCounty Court at
Law 6

2020DTX0216 AVELAR, DANIEL Attorney Ad
Litem

10/21/2025 Defendant $600.00CITY OF EL PASO
vs.
PORFIRIO MORALES, Jr., ET
AL

24035721 NA

Kurita, M. SueCounty Court at
Law 6

2022DTX0565 AVELAR, DANIEL Attorney Ad
Litem

10/21/2025 Defendant $600.00CITY OF EL PASO
vs.
CANELA ENTERPRISES, INC.,
ET AL

24035721 Attorney

Gamboa, EduardoCounty Clerk 2025-CPR00794 VERGARA, LINZUI Attorney Ad
Litem

10/23/2025 Estate $600.00In The Estate of: JUANITA
BURKETT, deceased

24084771 NA

Gamboa, EduardoCounty Clerk 2025-CPR01192 GOMEZ, BRUCE LEE Attorney Ad
Litem

10/24/2025 Estate $600.00In The Estate of: Luis
Castrejon, deceased

24108903 Attorney

Gamboa, EduardoCounty Clerk 2024-CPR00776 HALL, HEATHER Attorney Ad
Litem

10/27/2025 Estate $600.00In The Estate of: GUADALUPE
BENAVIDEZ, deceased

24026287 NA

Gamboa, EduardoCounty Clerk 2025-CPR01414 ABRAR, ARIF Attorney Ad
Litem

10/28/2025 Estate $600.00In The Estate of: Brandon
Johnson, deceased

24104289 NA

Gamboa, EduardoCounty Clerk 2025-CPR00618 GANDARA, JAIME E Attorney Ad
Litem

10/28/2025 Estate $900.00In the Estate of: Susana
Moreno, Deceased

07611900 NA

Gamboa, EduardoCounty Clerk 2025-CPR00487 KENNEDY, BRIAN
PAUL

Attorney Ad
Litem

10/29/2025 Estate $600.00In The Matter of the Estate of:
Raul  Ontiveros, Deceased

24110079 NA

Baeza, MelissaCounty Court at
Law 3

2025DCV1808 HARMONSON, S
CLARK

Guardian Ad
Litem

10/31/2025 Defendant $2,975.00MYRA LEAL, As Next of Friend,
G.L., a minor child
VS.
KATHERINE BERNADINE
MURPHY

24041055 Attorney

Kurita, M. SueCounty Court at
Law 6

2023DTX1007 RUTLEDGE, DAVID Attorney Ad
Litem

10/31/2025 Defendant $600.00CITY OF EL PASO
vs.
RAUL MARIN , ET AL

17460300 NA
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2025-CPR01385 LABRADO, LUIS C Attorney Ad Litem 10/01/202511786400In The Estate of: Roberto Originales,
deceased

County Clerk Gamboa, Eduardo NA

2025-CGD00087 DAVIS, OUISA D Attorney Ad Litem 10/01/202505532600In the matter of the Guardianship of the
Person Ari Chavez, A Minor

County Clerk Gamboa, Eduardo NA

2025-CPR01304 Winton, Mark H. Attorney Ad Litem 10/01/202524129371In The Estate of: Raul Escandon,
deceased

County Clerk Chew, Patricia B. NA

2025-CGD00155 MATTERSDORFF,
RICHARD E

Attorney Ad Litem 10/01/202500797020In the matter of the Guardianship of an
Adult Person and Estate Kimberly
Burcham

County Clerk Gamboa, Eduardo NA

2025-CGD00153 WILLIAMS, JOHN L Attorney Ad Litem 10/02/202521554150In the matter of the Guardianship of an
Adult Person and Estate Mark-Gene
Hunt

County Clerk Gamboa, Eduardo NA

2025-CPR00850 MENDEZ, JESSICA Attorney Ad Litem 10/07/202524047483In the Estate of: Salvador Lujan,
Deceased

County Clerk Gamboa, Eduardo NA

2025-CPR01414 ABRAR, ARIF Attorney Ad Litem 10/08/202524104289In The Estate of: Brandon Johnson,
deceased

County Clerk Gamboa, Eduardo NA

2024-CGD00202 MALDONADO,
LEONARDO E

Attorney Ad Litem 10/09/202524074641In the matter of the Guardianship of an
Adult Person and Estate Donald  Young

County Clerk Gamboa, Eduardo NA

2025DCV2018 MUNDELL, CAL Guardian Ad Litem 10/10/202524109059MELANIE RAMIREZ, ANETH RAMIREZ
Individually and on Behalf of JAELIN
RAMIREZ, Minor Child
VS.
JOSHUA ESPARZA

County Court at
Law 7

Morales, Ruben NA

2025-CGD00163 COLON, KAREN Attorney Ad Litem 10/14/202524074058In the matter of the Guardianship of an
Adult Person and Estate Catherine
Wilson

County Clerk Gamboa, Eduardo NA

2002-G00099 Rago, Samantha Attorney Ad Litem 10/14/202524116933In the matter of the Guardianship of an
Adult Person JORGE HURTADO , An
Incapacitated Person

County Clerk Gamboa, Eduardo NA

2025-CGD00166 BONILLA, DAVID Attorney Ad Litem 10/14/202524001759In the matter of the Guardianship of an
Adult Person and Estate Giraldo
Dominguez

County Clerk Gamboa, Eduardo NA

2025-CGD00151 MATTERSDORFF,
RICHARD E

Attorney Ad Litem 10/14/202500797020In the matter of the Guardianship of an
Adult Person and Estate Mohamed
Rizwan

County Clerk Gamboa, Eduardo NA

2025-CPR01448 Wolff, James Wayne Attorney Ad Litem 10/14/202524130492In The Estate of: XAVIER HERNANDEZ,
deceased

County Clerk Gamboa, Eduardo NA

2025-CPR01438 MAXFIELD, JAMES
W

Attorney Ad Litem 10/14/202513244500In The Estate of: Jacqueline Cole,
deceased

County Clerk Gamboa, Eduardo NA
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2025-CPR01013 SOLIS, ARACELI Attorney Ad Litem 10/14/202524052819In The Estate of: Santos Navarrete,
deceased

County Clerk Gamboa, Eduardo NA

2025-CPR00033 HALL, HEATHER Attorney Ad Litem 10/15/202524026287In The Estate of: Ernesto Estrada,
deceased

County Clerk Gamboa, Eduardo Attorney

2025-CPR01450 BIEL, ALBERT A, Jr. Attorney Ad Litem 10/15/202502301300In The Estate of: Valentin Barraza,
deceased

County Clerk Gamboa, Eduardo NA

2025-CGD00117 WILLIAMS, JOHN L Attorney Ad Litem 10/15/202521554150In the matter of the Guardianship of an
Adult Person and Estate Anthony De
Santiago

County Clerk Gamboa, Eduardo NA

2025DCV3463 ANTCLIFF, CHRIS Guardian Ad Litem 10/15/202500793269JOSHUA and ELIZABETH
HERNANDEZ,
as Next Friends of KATELYNN
HERNANDEZ, a Minor
vs.
RAUL HERNANDEZ

County Court at
Law 3

Baeza, Melissa NA

2023DCV1836 ROBERT E.
JENKINS

Receiver 10/15/2025AMERICAN EXPRESS NATIONAL
BANK
 vs
Ivonne Le Blanc

County Court at
Law 6

Kurita, M. Sue NA

2021DCV3666 ROBERT E.
JENKINS

Receiver 10/15/2025Cavalry SPV I, LLC, As Assignee Of
Citibank, N.A.
vs.
Benjamin E. Martinez

County Court at
Law 6

Kurita, M. Sue NA

2023DCV3654 ROBERT JENKINS Receiver 10/15/2025Credit Acceptance Corporation
 vs
Hector M. Diaz Mendoza

County Court at
Law 6

Kurita, M. Sue NA

2023DCV3341 ROBERT JENKINS Receiver 10/15/2025Credit Acceptance Corporation
 vs.
Maria Ontiveros

County Court at
Law 6

Kurita, M. Sue NA

2023DCV0231 ROBERT E JENKINS Receiver 10/15/2025Velocity Investments, LLC
vs.
Erick Montejano

County Court at
Law 6

Kurita, M. Sue NA

2024DCV0058 ROBERT E JENKINS Receiver 10/15/2025Velocity Investments, LLC
 vs
Jorge Ledesma

County Court at
Law 6

Kurita, M. Sue NA

2025DCV0668 ROBERT E JENKINS Receiver 10/15/2025 Velocity Investments, LLC
 vs
Maria Perez

County Court at
Law 6

Kurita, M. Sue NA

2025DCV0949 ROBERT E JENKINS Receiver 10/15/2025 Cavalry SPV I, LLC, As Assignee Of
Citibank, N.A.
 vs
Giselle Ortiz

County Court at
Law 6

Kurita, M. Sue NA
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2025-CPR01454 CRUZ, MIRIAM Attorney Ad Litem 10/16/202524109773In The Estate of: Corneliua  Burrow,
deceased

County Clerk Gamboa, Eduardo NA

2023DCV2509 CRAIG NOACK Receiver 10/16/2025VELOCITY INVESTMENTS, LLC
 vs
OMAR CHAVEZ

County Court at
Law 3

Baeza, Melissa NA

2024DCV5070 Zimprich, Michael J Attorney Ad Litem 10/16/202524066710El Paso Electric Company
vs.
The Promise Land Holdings, LP, and The
Known and Unknown Heirs of Anna B.
Hansen

County Court at
Law 6

Kurita, M. Sue NA

2025DCV4544 George Avila Jr. Other 10/16/2025THE STATE OF TEXAS
vs.
NEWMAN RANCH PROPERTIES, LLC,
A TEXAS LIMITED LIABILITY
COMPANY

County Court at
Law 3

Baeza, Melissa NA

2025-CGD00169 BRIGGS, MARK Attorney Ad Litem 10/17/202500790370In the matter of the Guardianship of an
Adult Person Patricia Holguin , An
Incapacitated Person

County Clerk Gamboa, Eduardo NA

2025-CPR01429 GOMEZ, BRUCE
LEE

Attorney Ad Litem 10/17/202524108903In The Estate of: Fernando Ciscato,
deceased

County Clerk Gamboa, Eduardo NA

2025DCV4145 Butterworth, Denise Guardian Ad Litem 10/20/202524012368ALFREDO DE LA TORRE, AS NEXT
FRIEND FOR JACQUELINE DE LA
TORRE, A MINOR
VS.
DENISSE SIBONEY GONZALEZ

County Court at
Law 3

Baeza, Melissa NA

2025DCV4191 SPROWLES,
SAMUEL E

Guardian Ad Litem 10/20/202524041963JENNIFER ROMERO AND OSVALDO
ROMERO AS NEXT FRIENDS OF
ASHLEY ROMERO, MINOR CHILD
VS.
THOMAS LARA AND ABIGAIL LARA

County Court at
Law 6

Kurita, M. Sue NA

2025-CGD00147 ORDONEZ, DANIEL Attorney Ad Litem 10/21/202524013271In the matter of the Guardianship of the
Person ISAIAH MANZO, An
Incapacitated Person

County Clerk Chew, Patricia B. NA

2025-CPR00071 CORONADO,
SERGIO

Attorney Ad Litem 10/21/202504838350In The Matter of the Estate of: Alfonso
Berry, Deceased

County Clerk Gamboa, Eduardo NA

2025-CPR01464 WILLIAMS, JOHN L Attorney Ad Litem 10/21/202521554150In The Estate of: Lorenza Terry,
deceased

County Clerk Gamboa, Eduardo NA

2025-CGD00171 DAVIS, OUISA D Attorney Ad Litem 10/21/202505532600In the matter of the Guardianship of an
Adult Person and Estate Alfredo Alvillar
III

County Clerk Gamboa, Eduardo NA

2025-CPR01478 MALDONADO,
LEONARDO E

Attorney Ad Litem 10/21/202524074641In The Estate of: JOSE  SAENZ , Jr.,
deceased

County Clerk Gamboa, Eduardo NA
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2025-CGD00165 KUBINSKI, PAUL J Attorney Ad Litem 10/24/202511745300In the matter of the Guardianship of an
Adult Person and Estate Maximus
Espino

County Clerk Chew, Patricia B. NA

2025DCV2482 JOHN B BRIGHT Guardian Ad Litem 10/27/2025JESUS MORA, Individually and as
Parent, Guardian, and Next Friend of
G.A.M., a minor
VS
JOCELYN MENDEZ

County Court at
Law 6

Kurita, M. Sue NA

2019DCV4779 ROBERT E.
JENKINS

Receiver 10/27/2025Westlake Services, LLC, Dba Westlake
Financial Services
 vs
Alejandra Sosa, Jose Najera AKA Jose
Alfredo Najera Jr.

County Court at
Law 6

Kurita, M. Sue NA

2019DCV4518 CRAIG A NOACK Receiver 10/27/2025National Funding, Inc.
VS
Daniel Ochoa dba Daniel Ochoa
Insurance Agency, Daniel Ochoa

County Court at
Law 6

Kurita, M. Sue NA

2025-CGD00175 MALDONADO,
LEONARDO E

Attorney Ad Litem 10/28/202524074641In the matter of the Guardianship of an
Adult Person and Estate Robert Mays

County Clerk Gamboa, Eduardo NA

2025-CPR01396 ABRAR, ARIF Attorney Ad Litem 10/30/202524104289In The Estate of: JAVIER MARTINEZ,
deceased

County Clerk Gamboa, Eduardo NA

2025-CPR01343 LABRADO, LUIS C Attorney Ad Litem 10/30/202511786400In The Estate of: Jose Chavira, deceasedCounty Clerk Gamboa, Eduardo NA

2025-CGD00179 BELK, ROBERT C Attorney Ad Litem 10/30/2025In the matter of the Guardianship of an
Adult Person and Estate Launa
McCalmon

County Clerk Gamboa, Eduardo NA


